Murri Oy n  Koukkukatu 1, 15700 LAHTI n Puh. 03 882 4000, Fax 03 882 4040, myynti@murri.fi n www.murri.fi
P
N
_0
6
•
IP
67

Isolated output (4-pin),
DeviceNet Aux, SELV & GND
Ordering code BAE00EN
Part number BAE PS-XA-1W-24-038-601
Isolated output (4-pin),
EtherNet IP Aux, SELV
Ordering code BAE00FW* BAE00ET
Part number BAE PS-XA-1W-24-038-607 BAE PS-XA-1W-24-080-604
Grounded output (4-pin)
EtherNet IP Aux, PELV
Ordering code BAE00EP BAE00FY*
Part number BAE PS-XA-1W-24-038-602 BAE PS-XA-1W-24-080-606
Isolated output (5-pin),
PROFI & CC-Link Aux, SELV & GND
Ordering code BAE00ER BAE00FL*
Part number BAE PS-XA-1W-24-038-603 BAE PS-XA-1W-24-080-605
Service life Almost 15 years
Warranty 5 years